

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11705/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 04/09/2003 in WA No. 5287/2002(SC&ST) of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHARANAIAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GOVT. OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)  
(for Final Disposal)

Date: 05/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.K.Maruthi Rao,Adv.  
Ms. K.Radha, Adv.  
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The Registry to provide legal aid to respondent No.5 within four weeks. List

thereafter

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Veera Verma)  
Court Master Court Master