

ÄITEM NO.6

Court No.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 590 OF 2009

SHARANAIHAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE GOVT. OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for direction)

Date: 03/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Maruthi Rao, Adv.  
Ms. K. Radha, Adv.  
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nidhi Ade, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. K. Sharda Devi ,Adv  
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on Monday, the 9th July,  
2012 as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)  
Court Master