

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 590 OF 2009

SHARANAIAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE GOVT. OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for direction orders)

Date: 09/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Maruthi Rao,Adv.
Ms. K. Radha,Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. K. Sharda Devi ,Adv
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, learned counsel on
behalf of respondent No.5 prays three weeks
time to file statement of case. She may file
the statement of case within three weeks. List
the appeal for hearing thereafter.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master