

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 590/2009

SHARANAIAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE GOVT. OF KARNATAKA & ORS.
(With office report for direction)

Respondent(s)

Date : 31/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.Maruthi Rao,Adv.
Ms. K.Radha,Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Sharda Devi ,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv.
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi ,Adv.
Mr. Parikshit P.Angadi,Adv.
Mr. Lagnesh Mishra,adv.
Mr. V.N.Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Bala
Date: 2014.08.02
11:00:41 IST
Reason: